Pluggable interface relays CR-P, CR-M, CR-U range
2C
D
C
 2
95
 0
07

 0
40
 F
00
04
Selection guides and order references for pluggable interface relays CR-P,
Sockets for pcb relays CR-P
Pluggable pcb relays CR-P
■ 1 or 2 c/o contacts
■ 1 c/o: 250V/16A switching capacity
■ 2 c/o: 250V/8A switching capacity
■ Suited for logical and standard sockets1)
■ Pluggable function modules CR-P/M
■ Approvals:
                 ,         ,         ,          ,             (pending)
CR-P012DC1 12 V DC 1SVR 405 600 R4000
CR-P024DC1CR-P024DC1CR-P024DC1CR-P024DC1CR-P024DC1 24 V DC24 V DC24 V DC24 V DC24 V DC 1SVR 405 600 R10001SVR 405 600 R10001SVR 405 600 R10001SVR 405 600 R10001SVR 405 600 R1000
CR-P048DC1 48 V DC 1SVR 405 600 R6000
CR-P110DC1 110 V DC 1SVR 405 600 R8000
CR-P024AC1CR-P024AC1CR-P024AC1CR-P024AC1CR-P024AC1 24 V AC24 V AC24 V AC24 V AC24 V AC 1SVR 405 600 R00001SVR 405 600 R00001SVR 405 600 R00001SVR 405 600 R00001SVR 405 600 R0000
CR-P048AC1 48 V AC 1SVR 405 600 R5000
CR-P110AC1CR-P110AC1CR-P110AC1CR-P110AC1CR-P110AC1 110 V AC110 V AC110 V AC110 V AC110 V AC 1SVR 405 600 R70001SVR 405 600 R70001SVR 405 600 R70001SVR 405 600 R70001SVR 405 600 R7000
CR-P120AC1 120 V AC 1SVR 405 600 R2000
CR-P230AC1CR-P230AC1CR-P230AC1CR-P230AC1CR-P230AC1 230 V AC230 V AC230 V AC230 V AC230 V AC 1SVR 405 600 R30001SVR 405 600 R30001SVR 405 600 R30001SVR 405 600 R30001SVR 405 600 R3000
CR-P012DC2 12 V DC 1SVR 405 601 R4000
CR-P024DC2CR-P024DC2CR-P024DC2CR-P024DC2CR-P024DC2 24 V DC24 V DC24 V DC24 V DC24 V DC 1SVR 405 601 R10001SVR 405 601 R10001SVR 405 601 R10001SVR 405 601 R10001SVR 405 601 R1000
CR-P048DC2 48 V DC 1SVR 405 601 R6000
CR-P110DC2 110 V DC 1SVR 405 601 R8000
CR-P024AC2CR-P024AC2CR-P024AC2CR-P024AC2CR-P024AC2 24 V AC24 V AC24 V AC24 V AC24 V AC 1SVR 405 601 R00001SVR 405 601 R00001SVR 405 601 R00001SVR 405 601 R00001SVR 405 601 R0000
CR-P048AC2 48 V AC 1SVR 405 601 R5000
CR-P110AC2CR-P110AC2CR-P110AC2CR-P110AC2CR-P110AC2 110 V AC110 V AC110 V AC110 V AC110 V AC 1SVR 405 601 R70001SVR 405 601 R70001SVR 405 601 R70001SVR 405 601 R70001SVR 405 601 R7000
CR-P120AC2 120 V AC 1SVR 405 601 R2000
CR-P230AC2CR-P230AC2CR-P230AC2CR-P230AC2CR-P230AC2 230 V AC230 V AC230 V AC230 V AC230 V AC 1SVR 405 601 R30001SVR 405 601 R30001SVR 405 601 R30001SVR 405 601 R30001SVR 405 601 R3000
Type Supply voltage Order code
1 c/o: 250 V1 c/o: 250 V1 c/o: 250 V1 c/o: 250 V1 c/o: 250 V, 16 A, 16 A, 16 A, 16 A, 16 A
2 c/o: 250 V2 c/o: 250 V2 c/o: 250 V2 c/o: 250 V2 c/o: 250 V, 8 A, 8 A, 8 A, 8 A, 8 A
Bold printed products = stocked products.

(blue: DC, orange: AC)
■ With or without LED
■ 4 c/o version optionally equipped with
gold contacts and LED
■ Suited for logical or standard sockets1)
■ Pluggable function modules CR-P/M
■ Approvals:
        ,         ,         ,         2),           (4 c/o Variante)
              (pending)
    1) see previous page
    2) not 125V DC version
Bold printed products = stocked products.
CR-MxLS
CR-MxSS
Pluggable miniature relays CR-M without LED
CR-M012DC2 12 V DC 1SVR 405 611 R4000
CR-M024DC2CR-M024DC2CR-M024DC2CR-M024DC2CR-M024DC2 24 V DC24 V DC24 V DC24 V DC24 V DC 1SVR 405 611 R10001SVR 405 611 R10001SVR 405 611 R10001SVR 405 611 R10001SVR 405 611 R1000
CR-M048DC2 48 V DC 1SVR 405 611 R6000
CR-M060DC2 60 V DC 1SVR 405 611 R4200
CR-M110DC2 110 V DC 1SVR 405 611 R8000
CR-M125DC2 125 V DC 1SVR 405 611 R8200
CR-M220DC2 220 V DC 1SVR 405 611 R9000
CR-M024AC2CR-M024AC2CR-M024AC2CR-M024AC2CR-M024AC2 24 V AC24 V AC24 V AC24 V AC24 V AC 1SVR 405 611 R00001SVR 405 611 R00001SVR 405 611 R00001SVR 405 611 R00001SVR 405 611 R0000
CR-M048AC2 48 V AC 1SVR 405 611 R5000
CR-M110AC2CR-M110AC2CR-M110AC2CR-M110AC2CR-M110AC2 110 V AC110 V AC110 V AC110 V AC110 V AC 1SVR 405 611 R70001SVR 405 611 R70001SVR 405 611 R70001SVR 405 611 R70001SVR 405 611 R7000
CR-M120AC2 120 V AC 1SVR 405 611 R2000
CR-M230AC2CR-M230AC2CR-M230AC2CR-M230AC2CR-M230AC2 230 V AC230 V AC230 V AC230 V AC230 V AC 1SVR 405 611 R30001SVR 405 611 R30001SVR 405 611 R30001SVR 405 611 R30001SVR 405 611 R3000
CR-M012DC3 12 V DC 1SVR 405 612 R4000
CR-M024DC3CR-M024DC3CR-M024DC3CR-M024DC3CR-M024DC3 24 V DC24 V DC24 V DC24 V DC24 V DC 1SVR 405 612 R10001SVR 405 612 R10001SVR 405 612 R10001SVR 405 612 R10001SVR 405 612 R1000
CR-M048DC3 48 V DC 1SVR 405 612 R6000
CR-M060DC3 60 V DC 1SVR 405 612 R4200
CR-M110DC3 110 V DC 1SVR 405 612 R8000
CR-M125DC3 125 V DC 1SVR 405 612 R8200
CR-M220DC3 220 V DC 1SVR 405 612 R9000
CR-M024AC3CR-M024AC3CR-M024AC3CR-M024AC3CR-M024AC3 24 V AC24 V AC24 V AC24 V AC24 V AC 1SVR 405 612 R00001SVR 405 612 R00001SVR 405 612 R00001SVR 405 612 R00001SVR 405 612 R0000
CR-M048AC3 48 V AC 1SVR 405 612 R5000
CR-M110AC3CR-M110AC3CR-M110AC3CR-M110AC3CR-M110AC3 110 V AC110 V AC110 V AC110 V AC110 V AC 1SVR 405 612 R70001SVR 405 612 R70001SVR 405 612 R70001SVR 405 612 R70001SVR 405 612 R7000
CR-M120AC3 120 V AC 1SVR 405 612 R2000
CR-M230AC3CR-M230AC3CR-M230AC3CR-M230AC3CR-M230AC3 230 V AC230 V AC230 V AC230 V AC230 V AC 1SVR 405 612 R30001SVR 405 612 R30001SVR 405 612 R30001SVR 405 612 R30001SVR 405 612 R3000
CR-M012DC4 12 V DC 1SVR 405 613 R4000
CR-M024DC4CR-M024DC4CR-M024DC4CR-M024DC4CR-M024DC4 24 V DC24 V DC24 V DC24 V DC24 V DC 1SVR 405 613 R10001SVR 405 613 R10001SVR 405 613 R10001SVR 405 613 R10001SVR 405 613 R1000
CR-M048DC4 48 V DC 1SVR 405 613 R6000
CR-M060DC4 60 V DC 1SVR 405 613 R4200
CR-M110DC4 110 V DC 1SVR 405 613 R8000
CR-M125DC4 125 V DC 1SVR 405 613 R8200
CR-M220DC4 220 V DC 1SVR 405 613 R9000
CR-M024AC4CR-M024AC4CR-M024AC4CR-M024AC4CR-M024AC4 24 V AC24 V AC24 V AC24 V AC24 V AC 1SVR 405 613 R00001SVR 405 613 R00001SVR 405 613 R00001SVR 405 613 R00001SVR 405 613 R0000
CR-M048AC4 48 V AC 1SVR 405 613 R5000
CR-M110AC4CR-M110AC4CR-M110AC4CR-M110AC4CR-M110AC4 110 V AC110 V AC110 V AC110 V AC110 V AC 1SVR 405 613 R70001SVR 405 613 R70001SVR 405 613 R70001SVR 405 613 R70001SVR 405 613 R7000
CR-M120AC4 120 V AC 1SVR 405 613 R2000
CR-M230AC4CR-M230AC4CR-M230AC4CR-M230AC4CR-M230AC4 230 V AC230 V AC230 V AC230 V AC230 V AC 1SVR 405 613 R30001SVR 405 613 R30001SVR 405 613 R30001SVR 405 613 R30001SVR 405 613 R3000
Type Supply voltage Order code
Interface relays without LEDInterface relays without LEDInterface relays without LEDInterface relays without LEDInterface relays without LED
2 c/o: 250 V2 c/o: 250 V2 c/o: 250 V2 c/o: 250 V2 c/o: 250 V, 12 A, 12 A, 12 A, 12 A, 12 A
3 c/o: 250 V3 c/o: 250 V3 c/o: 250 V3 c/o: 250 V3 c/o: 250 V, 10 A, 10 A, 10 A, 10 A, 10 A
4 c/o: 250 V4 c/o: 250 V4 c/o: 250 V4 c/o: 250 V4 c/o: 250 V, 6 A, 6 A, 6 A, 6 A, 6 A
Sockets for miniature relays CR-M
CR-M2LSCR-M2LSCR-M2LSCR-M2LSCR-M2LS 1SVR 405 651 R11001SVR 405 651 R11001SVR 405 651 R11001SVR 405 651 R11001SVR 405 651 R1100
CR-M3LSCR-M3LSCR-M3LSCR-M3LSCR-M3LS 1SVR 405 651 R21001SVR 405 651 R21001SVR 405 651 R21001SVR 405 651 R21001SVR 405 651 R2100
CR-M4LSCR-M4LSCR-M4LSCR-M4LSCR-M4LS 1SVR 405 651 R31001SVR 405 651 R31001SVR 405 651 R31001SVR 405 651 R31001SVR 405 651 R3100
CR-M2LCCR-M2LCCR-M2LCCR-M2LCCR-M2LC 1SVR 405 651 R12001SVR 405 651 R12001SVR 405 651 R12001SVR 405 651 R12001SVR 405 651 R1200
CR-M4LCCR-M4LCCR-M4LCCR-M4LCCR-M4LC 1SVR 405 651 R32001SVR 405 651 R32001SVR 405 651 R32001SVR 405 651 R32001SVR 405 651 R3200
CR-M2SSCR-M2SSCR-M2SSCR-M2SSCR-M2SS 1SVR 405 651 R10001SVR 405 651 R10001SVR 405 651 R10001SVR 405 651 R10001SVR 405 651 R1000
CR-M3SSCR-M3SSCR-M3SSCR-M3SSCR-M3SS 1SVR 405 651 R20001SVR 405 651 R20001SVR 405 651 R20001SVR 405 651 R20001SVR 405 651 R2000
CR-M4SSCR-M4SSCR-M4SSCR-M4SSCR-M4SS 1SVR 405 651 R30001SVR 405 651 R30001SVR 405 651 R30001SVR 405 651 R30001SVR 405 651 R3000
CR-M2SFCR-M2SFCR-M2SFCR-M2SFCR-M2SF 1SVR 405 651 R13001SVR 405 651 R13001SVR 405 651 R13001SVR 405 651 R13001SVR 405 651 R1300
CR-M4SFCR-M4SFCR-M4SFCR-M4SFCR-M4SF 1SVR 405 651 R33001SVR 405 651 R33001SVR 405 651 R33001SVR 405 651 R33001SVR 405 651 R3300
CR-MHCR-MHCR-MHCR-MHCR-MH 1SVR 405 659 R10001SVR 405 659 R10001SVR 405 659 R10001SVR 405 659 R10001SVR 405 659 R1000
CR-MH1 1SVR 405 659 R1100
Type Version Connection Order code
Logical socketsLogical socketsLogical socketsLogical socketsLogical sockets1)

Packing unit = 10 pieces.
Packing unit = 10 pieces.
2CDC117009B0203.pmd 1.3.2006, 10:423
2C
D
C
 2
91
 0
46
 F
00
04
Bold printed products = stocked products.
Pluggable miniature relays CR-M with LED
CR-M012DC2L 12 V DC 1SVR 405 611 R4100
CR-M024DC2LCR-M024DC2LCR-M024DC2LCR-M024DC2LCR-M024DC2L 24 V DC24 V DC24 V DC24 V DC24 V DC 1SVR 405 611 R11001SVR 405 611 R11001SVR 405 611 R11001SVR 405 611 R11001SVR 405 611 R1100
CR-M048DC2L 48 V DC 1SVR 405 611 R6100
CR-M060DC2L 60 V DC 1SVR 405 611 R4300
CR-M110DC2L 110 V DC 1SVR 405 611 R8100
CR-M125DC2L 125 V DC 1SVR 405 611 R8300
CR-M220DC2L 220 V DC 1SVR 405 611 R9100
CR-M024AC2LCR-M024AC2LCR-M024AC2LCR-M024AC2LCR-M024AC2L 24 V AC24 V AC24 V AC24 V AC24 V AC 1SVR 405 611 R01001SVR 405 611 R01001SVR 405 611 R01001SVR 405 611 R01001SVR 405 611 R0100
CR-M048AC2L 48 V AC 1SVR 405 611 R5100
CR-M110AC2LCR-M110AC2LCR-M110AC2LCR-M110AC2LCR-M110AC2L 110 V AC110 V AC110 V AC110 V AC110 V AC 1SVR 405 611 R71001SVR 405 611 R71001SVR 405 611 R71001SVR 405 611 R71001SVR 405 611 R7100
CR-M120AC2L 120 V AC 1SVR 405 611 R2100
CR-M230AC2LCR-M230AC2LCR-M230AC2LCR-M230AC2LCR-M230AC2L 230 V AC230 V AC230 V AC230 V AC230 V AC 1SVR 405 611 R31001SVR 405 611 R31001SVR 405 611 R31001SVR 405 611 R31001SVR 405 611 R3100
CR-M012DC3L 12 V DC 1SVR 405 612 R4100
CR-M024DC3LCR-M024DC3LCR-M024DC3LCR-M024DC3LCR-M024DC3L 24 V DC24 V DC24 V DC24 V DC24 V DC 1SVR 405 612 R11001SVR 405 612 R11001SVR 405 612 R11001SVR 405 612 R11001SVR 405 612 R1100
CR-M048DC3L 48 V DC 1SVR 405 612 R6100
CR-M060DC3L 60 V DC 1SVR 405 612 R4300
CR-M110DC3L 110 V DC 1SVR 405 612 R8100
CR-M125DC3L 125 V DC 1SVR 405 612 R8300
CR-M220DC3L 220 V DC 1SVR 405 612 R9100
CR-M024AC3LCR-M024AC3LCR-M024AC3LCR-M024AC3LCR-M024AC3L 24 V AC24 V AC24 V AC24 V AC24 V AC 1SVR 405 612 R01001SVR 405 612 R01001SVR 405 612 R01001SVR 405 612 R01001SVR 405 612 R0100
CR-M048AC3L 48 V AC 1SVR 405 612 R5100
CR-M110AC3LCR-M110AC3LCR-M110AC3LCR-M110AC3LCR-M110AC3L 110 V AC110 V AC110 V AC110 V AC110 V AC 1SVR 405 612 R71001SVR 405 612 R71001SVR 405 612 R71001SVR 405 612 R71001SVR 405 612 R7100
CR-M120AC3L 120 V AC 1SVR 405 612 R2100
CR-M230AC3LCR-M230AC3LCR-M230AC3LCR-M230AC3LCR-M230AC3L 230 V AC230 V AC230 V AC230 V AC230 V AC 1SVR 405 612 R31001SVR 405 612 R31001SVR 405 612 R31001SVR 405 612 R31001SVR 405 612 R3100
CR-M012DC4L 12 V DC 1SVR 405 613 R4100
CR-M024DC4LCR-M024DC4LCR-M024DC4LCR-M024DC4LCR-M024DC4L 24 V DC24 V DC24 V DC24 V DC24 V DC 1SVR 405 613 R11001SVR 405 613 R11001SVR 405 613 R11001SVR 405 613 R11001SVR 405 613 R1100
CR-M048DC4L 48 V DC 1SVR 405 613 R6100
CR-M060DC4L 60 V DC 1SVR 405 613 R4300
CR-M110DC4L 110 V DC 1SVR 405 613 R8100
CR-M125DC4L 125 V DC 1SVR 405 613 R8300
CR-M220DC4L 220 V DC 1SVR 405 613 R9100
CR-M024AC4LCR-M024AC4LCR-M024AC4LCR-M024AC4LCR-M024AC4L 24 V AC24 V AC24 V AC24 V AC24 V AC 1SVR 405 613 R01001SVR 405 613 R01001SVR 405 613 R01001SVR 405 613 R01001SVR 405 613 R0100
CR-M048AC4L 48 V AC 1SVR 405 613 R5100
CR-M110AC4LCR-M110AC4LCR-M110AC4LCR-M110AC4LCR-M110AC4L 110 V AC110 V AC110 V AC110 V AC110 V AC 1SVR 405 613 R71001SVR 405 613 R71001SVR 405 613 R71001SVR 405 613 R71001SVR 405 613 R7100
CR-M120AC4L 120 V AC 1SVR 405 613 R2100
CR-M230AC4LCR-M230AC4LCR-M230AC4LCR-M230AC4LCR-M230AC4L 230 V AC230 V AC230 V AC230 V AC230 V AC 1SVR 405 613 R31001SVR 405 613 R31001SVR 405 613 R31001SVR 405 613 R31001SVR 405 613 R3100
CR-M012DC4LG 12 V DC 1SVR 405 618 R4100
CR-M024DC4LGCR-M024DC4LGCR-M024DC4LGCR-M024DC4LGCR-M024DC4LG 24 V DC24 V DC24 V DC24 V DC24 V DC 1SVR 405 618 R11001SVR 405 618 R11001SVR 405 618 R11001SVR 405 618 R11001SVR 405 618 R1100
CR-M048DC4LG 48 V DC 1SVR 405 618 R6100
CR-M060DC4LG 60 V DC 1SVR 405 618 R4300
CR-M110DC4LG 110 V DC 1SVR 405 618 R8100
CR-M125DC4LG 125 V DC 1SVR 405 618 R8300
CR-M220DC4LG 220 V DC 1SVR 405 618 R9100
CR-M024AC4LGCR-M024AC4LGCR-M024AC4LGCR-M024AC4LGCR-M024AC4LG 24 V AC24 V AC24 V AC24 V AC24 V AC 1SVR 405 618 R01001SVR 405 618 R01001SVR 405 618 R01001SVR 405 618 R01001SVR 405 618 R0100
CR-M048AC4LG 48 V AC 1SVR 405 618 R5100
CR-M110AC4LGCR-M110AC4LGCR-M110AC4LGCR-M110AC4LGCR-M110AC4LG 110 V AC110 V AC110 V AC110 V AC110 V AC 1SVR 405 618 R71001SVR 405 618 R71001SVR 405 618 R71001SVR 405 618 R71001SVR 405 618 R7100
CR-M120AC4LG 120 V AC 1SVR 405 618 R2100
CR-M230AC4LGCR-M230AC4LGCR-M230AC4LGCR-M230AC4LGCR-M230AC4LG 230 V AC230 V AC230 V AC230 V AC230 V AC 1SVR 405 618 R31001SVR 405 618 R31001SVR 405 618 R31001SVR 405 618 R31001SVR 405 618 R3100
Type Supply voltage Order code
Interface relays with LEDInterface relays with LEDInterface relays with LEDInterface relays with LEDInterface relays with LED
2 W2 W2 W2 W2 Wechsler: 250 Vechsler: 250 Vechsler: 250 Vechsler: 250 Vechsler: 250 V, 12 A, 12 A, 12 A, 12 A, 12 A
3 c/o: 250 V3 c/o: 250 V3 c/o: 250 V3 c/o: 250 V3 c/o: 250 V, 10 A, 10 A, 10 A, 10 A, 10 A

■ 2 or 3 c/o contacts, 250V/10A switching capacity
■ Mechanical status indication
■ Integrated test button for manual operation
and locking of output contacts
(blue: DC, orange: AC)
■ With or without LED
■ Pluggable function modules CR-U
■ Approvals:
        ,         ,         ,          ,
              (pending)
Bold printed products =
stocked products.
CR-U2S
CR-U3S
Sockets for universal relays CR-U
CR-U012DC2 12 V DC 1SVR 405 621 R4000
CR-U024DC2CR-U024DC2CR-U024DC2CR-U024DC2CR-U024DC2 24 V DC24 V DC24 V DC24 V DC24 V DC 1SVR 405 621 R10001SVR 405 621 R10001SVR 405 621 R10001SVR 405 621 R10001SVR 405 621 R1000
CR-U048DC2 48 V DC 1SVR 405 621 R6000
CR-U110DC2 110 V DC 1SVR 405 621 R8000
CR-U220DC2 220 V DC 1SVR 405 621 R9000
CR-U024AC2CR-U024AC2CR-U024AC2CR-U024AC2CR-U024AC2 24 V AC24 V AC24 V AC24 V AC24 V AC 1SVR 405 621 R00001SVR 405 621 R00001SVR 405 621 R00001SVR 405 621 R00001SVR 405 621 R0000
CR-U048AC2 48 V AC 1SVR 405 621 R5000
CR-U110AC2CR-U110AC2CR-U110AC2CR-U110AC2CR-U110AC2 110 V AC110 V AC110 V AC110 V AC110 V AC 1SVR 405 621 R70001SVR 405 621 R70001SVR 405 621 R70001SVR 405 621 R70001SVR 405 621 R7000
CR-U120AC2 120 V AC 1SVR 405 621 R2000
CR-U230AC2CR-U230AC2CR-U230AC2CR-U230AC2CR-U230AC2 230 V AC230 V AC230 V AC230 V AC230 V AC 1SVR 405 621 R30001SVR 405 621 R30001SVR 405 621 R30001SVR 405 621 R30001SVR 405 621 R3000
CR-U012DC3 12 V DC 1SVR 405 622 R4000
CR-U024DC3CR-U024DC3CR-U024DC3CR-U024DC3CR-U024DC3 24 V DC24 V DC24 V DC24 V DC24 V DC 1SVR 405 622 R10001SVR 405 622 R10001SVR 405 622 R10001SVR 405 622 R10001SVR 405 622 R1000
CR-U048DC3 48 V DC 1SVR 405 622 R6000
CR-U110DC3 110 V DC 1SVR 405 622 R8000
CR-U220DC3 220 V DC 1SVR 405 622 R9000
CR-U024AC3CR-U024AC3CR-U024AC3CR-U024AC3CR-U024AC3 24 V AC24 V AC24 V AC24 V AC24 V AC 1SVR 405 622 R00001SVR 405 622 R00001SVR 405 622 R00001SVR 405 622 R00001SVR 405 622 R0000
CR-U048AC3 48 V AC 1SVR 405 622 R5000
CR-U110AC3CR-U110AC3CR-U110AC3CR-U110AC3CR-U110AC3 110 V AC110 V AC110 V AC110 V AC110 V AC 1SVR 405 622 R70001SVR 405 622 R70001SVR 405 622 R70001SVR 405 622 R70001SVR 405 622 R7000
CR-U120AC3 120 V AC 1SVR 405 622 R2000
CR-U230AC3CR-U230AC3CR-U230AC3CR-U230AC3CR-U230AC3 230 V AC230 V AC230 V AC230 V AC230 V AC 1SVR 405 622 R30001SVR 405 622 R30001SVR 405 622 R30001SVR 405 622 R30001SVR 405 622 R3000
CR-U012DC2L 12 V DC 1SVR 405 621 R4100
CR-U024DC2LCR-U024DC2LCR-U024DC2LCR-U024DC2LCR-U024DC2L 24 V DC24 V DC24 V DC24 V DC24 V DC 1SVR 405 621 R11001SVR 405 621 R11001SVR 405 621 R11001SVR 405 621 R11001SVR 405 621 R1100
CR-U048DC2L 48 V DC 1SVR 405 621 R6100
CR-U110DC2L 110 V DC 1SVR 405 621 R8100
CR-U220DC2L 220 V DC 1SVR 405 621 R9100
CR-U024AC2LCR-U024AC2LCR-U024AC2LCR-U024AC2LCR-U024AC2L 24 V AC24 V AC24 V AC24 V AC24 V AC 1SVR 405 621 R01001SVR 405 621 R01001SVR 405 621 R01001SVR 405 621 R01001SVR 405 621 R0100
CR-U048AC2L 48 V AC 1SVR 405 621 R5100
CR-U110AC2LCR-U110AC2LCR-U110AC2LCR-U110AC2LCR-U110AC2L 110 V AC110 V AC110 V AC110 V AC110 V AC 1SVR 405 621 R71001SVR 405 621 R71001SVR 405 621 R71001SVR 405 621 R71001SVR 405 621 R7100
CR-U120AC2L 120 V AC 1SVR 405 621 R2100
CR-U230AC2LCR-U230AC2LCR-U230AC2LCR-U230AC2LCR-U230AC2L 230 V AC230 V AC230 V AC230 V AC230 V AC 1SVR 405 621 R31001SVR 405 621 R31001SVR 405 621 R31001SVR 405 621 R31001SVR 405 621 R3100
CR-U012DC3L 12 V DC 1SVR 405 622 R4100
CR-U024DC3LCR-U024DC3LCR-U024DC3LCR-U024DC3LCR-U024DC3L 24 V DC24 V DC24 V DC24 V DC24 V DC 1SVR 405 622 R11001SVR 405 622 R11001SVR 405 622 R11001SVR 405 622 R11001SVR 405 622 R1100
CR-U048DC3L 48 V DC 1SVR 405 622 R6100
CR-U110DC3L 110 V DC 1SVR 405 622 R8100
CR-U220DC3L 220 V DC 2SVR 405 622 R9100
CR-U024AC3LCR-U024AC3LCR-U024AC3LCR-U024AC3LCR-U024AC3L 24 V AC24 V AC24 V AC24 V AC24 V AC 1SVR 405 622 R01001SVR 405 622 R01001SVR 405 622 R01001SVR 405 622 R01001SVR 405 622 R0100
CR-U048AC3L 48 V AC 1SVR 405 622 R5100
CR-U110AC3LCR-U110AC3LCR-U110AC3LCR-U110AC3LCR-U110AC3L 110 V AC110 V AC110 V AC110 V AC110 V AC 1SVR 405 622 R71001SVR 405 622 R71001SVR 405 622 R71001SVR 405 622 R71001SVR 405 622 R7100
CR-U120AC3L 120 V AC 1SVR 405 622 R2100
CR-U230AC3LCR-U230AC3LCR-U230AC3LCR-U230AC3LCR-U230AC3L 230 V AC230 V AC230 V AC230 V AC230 V AC 1SVR 405 622 R31001SVR 405 622 R31001SVR 405 622 R31001SVR 405 622 R31001SVR 405 622 R3100
Type Supply voltage Order code
Interface relays without LEDInterface relays without LEDInterface relays without LEDInterface relays without LEDInterface relays without LED
2 c/o: 250 V2 c/o: 250 V2 c/o: 250 V2 c/o: 250 V2 c/o: 250 V, 10 A, 10 A, 10 A, 10 A, 10 A
3 c/o: 250 V3 c/o: 250 V3 c/o: 250 V3 c/o: 250 V3 c/o: 250 V, 10 A, 10 A, 10 A, 10 A, 10 A
Interface relays with LEDInterface relays with LEDInterface relays with LEDInterface relays with LEDInterface relays with LED
2 c/o: 250 V2 c/o: 250 V2 c/o: 250 V2 c/o: 250 V2 c/o: 250 V, 10 A, 10 A, 10 A, 10 A, 10 A
3 c/o: 250 V3 c/o: 250 V3 c/o: 250 V3 c/o: 250 V3 c/o: 250 V, 10 A, 10 A, 10 A, 10 A, 10 A
Pluggable universal relays CR-U
CR-U2SCR-U2SCR-U2SCR-U2SCR-U2S 1SVR 405 670 R00001SVR 405 670 R00001SVR 405 670 R00001SVR 405 670 R00001SVR 405 670 R0000
CR-U3SCR-U3SCR-U3SCR-U3SCR-U3S 1SVR 405 660 R00001SVR 405 660 R00001SVR 405 660 R00001SVR 405 660 R00001SVR 405 660 R0000
CR-U3ECR-U3ECR-U3ECR-U3ECR-U3E 1SVR 405 660 R01001SVR 405 660 R01001SVR 405 660 R01001SVR 405 660 R01001SVR 405 660 R0100
CR-U2SMCR-U2SMCR-U2SMCR-U2SMCR-U2SM 1SVR 405 670 R11001SVR 405 670 R11001SVR 405 670 R11001SVR 405 670 R11001SVR 405 670 R1100
CR-U3SMCR-U3SMCR-U3SMCR-U3SMCR-U3SM 1SVR 405 660 R11001SVR 405 660 R11001SVR 405 660 R11001SVR 405 660 R11001SVR 405 660 R1100
CR-UHCR-UHCR-UHCR-UHCR-UH 1SVR 405 669 R00001SVR 405 669 R00001SVR 405 669 R00001SVR 405 669 R00001SVR 405 669 R0000
Type Version Order code
SocketsSocketsSocketsSocketsSockets
for 2 c/o contacts + modulefor 2 c/o contacts + modulefor 2 c/o contacts + modulefor 2 c/o contacts + modulefor 2 c/o contacts + module